New England LSC - Organization License
14 & UNDER CHAMPIONSHIPS LCM 2010, Sanction #: NE-10-74(TT)
Sponsored by Crimson Aquatics
Team Rankings - Through Event 100

o]
—
&
)
&

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 9:40 AM 7/26/2010 Page 1

Combined Team Scores

Team

Points

O 00 1 N v A W N —

A B B D W W W W W WW WWWDRNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNNDDND~ /= /= = = = = = = =
A LW NN =, O OO0 NN WUV B WNRFR O WV NNV DA WD RO WKW WNDB WD~ O

CRIMSON AQUATICS

BLUEFISH SWIM CLUB

BERNAL'S GATORS SWIM CLUB
CHARLES RIVER AQUATICS
SHAWMUT AQUATIC CLUB
GREENWOOD MEMORIAL SWIM CLUB
PATRIOT SWIM CLUB
NORTHAMPTON AREA SWIMMING
SEACOAST SWIMMING ASSOCIATION
CAPE COD SWIM CLUB

GREEN MOUNTAIN AQUATICS

NEW WAVE SWIM CLUB

GREATER HOLYOKE YMCA VIKINGS
MET'S TYPHOONS SWIM CLUB

YNS NORTHSHORE SHARKS
ANDOVER-NORTH ANDOVER YMCA HUR
EXECUTIVE SWIM CLUB
ADIRONDACK AQUATIC CLUB
WESTFIELD YMCA WAVE SWIM TEAM
SOLO AQUATICS

EXETER SWIM TEAM

ATTLEBORO YMCA TSUNAMI
METROWEST YMCA STINGRAYS
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB TEAM N.E.
BELMONT AQUATIC TEAM
WEST/NANTUCKET SWIMMING
LITTLE RHODY AQUATIC CLUB
WESTBORO TENNIS AND SWIM CLUB
RAMS SWIMMING CLUB

ENVIOUS SWIMMING

KINGFISH SWIMMING

KARISHIM SWIM CLUB

WEYMOUTH WAVES

NORTH SHORE SWIM CLUB
MANCHESTER FAMILY YMCA
MELROSE YMCA SHARKS

OYSTER RIVER OTTERS

METROWEST AQUATIC CLUB

SOUTH SHORE YMCA STRYPERS
HOCKOMOCK AREA YMCA LIGHTNING
NORTH COUNTRY AQUATIC CLUB
MANCHESTER SWIM TEAM
SOUTHERN NH FINS SWIM TEAM
CONCORD YMCA SAILFISH SWIMMING

CRIMSON AQUATICS

BLUEFISH SWIM CLUB

BERNAL'S GATORS SWIM CLUB
CHARLES RIVER AQUATICS
SHAWMUT AQUATIC CLUB
GREENWOOD MEMORIAL SWIM CLUB
PATRIOT SWIM CLUB
NORTHAMPTON AREA SWIMMING
SEACOAST SWIMMING ASSOCIATION
CAPE COD SWIM CLUB

GREEN MOUNTAIN AQUATICS

NEW WAVE SWIM CLUB

GREATER HOLYOKE YMCA VIKINGS
MET'S TYPHOONS SWIM CLUB

YNS NORTHSHORE SHARKS
ANDOVER-NORTH ANDOVER YMCA HI
EXECUTIVE SWIM CLUB
ADIRONDACK AQUATIC CLUB
WESTFIELD YMCA WAVE SWIM TEAM
SOLO AQUATICS

EXETER SWIM TEAM

ATTLEBORO YMCA TSUNAMI
METROWEST YMCA STINGRAYS
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB TEAM N.E.
BELMONT AQUATIC TEAM
WEST/NANTUCKET SWIMMING
LITTLE RHODY AQUATIC CLUB
WESTBORO TENNIS AND SWIM CLUB
RAMS SWIMMING CLUB

ENVIOUS SWIMMING

KINGFISH SWIMMING

KARISHIM SWIM CLUB

WEYMOUTH WAVES

NORTH SHORE SWIM CLUB
MANCHESTER FAMILY YMCA
MELROSE YMCA SHARKS

OYSTER RIVER OTTERS

METROWEST AQUATIC CLUB

SOUTH SHORE YMCA STRYPERS
HOCKOMOCK AREA YMCA LIGHTNINC
NORTH COUNTRY AQUATIC CLUB
MANCHESTER SWIM TEAM
SOUTHERN NH FINS SWIM TEAM
CONCORD YMCA SAILFISH SWIMMINC

3,033
2,691
1,568
1,535
1,525
1,234
989
566.50
493.50
468
395
360.50
350
298.50
278
276.50
219
215
195
151
137
130
118
111
109.50
108
105
98
93.50
&9
87
56.50
54
47
37
28
23
21.50



New England LSC - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 9:40 AM 7/26/2010 Page 2
14 & UNDER CHAMPIONSHIPS LCM 2010, Sanction #: NE-10-74(TT)
Sponsored by Crimson Aquatics
Team Rankings - Through Event 100

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points
45 HAMPSHIRE REGIONAL YMCA HAMPSHIRE REGIONAL YMCA 6
45 PORTSMOUTH SWIM TEAM PORTSMOUTH SWIM TEAM 6
47 AMHERST TRITONS SWIM TEAM AMHERST TRITONS SWIM TEAM 3
47 LAKES REGION WAVEMAKERS LAKES REGION WAVEMAKERS 3
49 ROCKINGHAM AREA YOUTH SWIMMING ROCKINGHAM AREA YOUTH SWIMMIM 2

Total 18,390.50



