14 & UNDER CHAMPIONSHIPS LCM 2010, Sanction #: NE-10-74(TT)

Sponsored by Crimson Aquatics

Team Rankings - Through Event 100

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	CRIMSON AQUATICS	CRIMSON AQUATICS	3,033
2	BLUEFISH SWIM CLUB	BLUEFISH SWIM CLUB	2,691
3	BERNAL'S GATORS SWIM CLUB	BERNAL'S GATORS SWIM CLUB	1,568
4	CHARLES RIVER AQUATICS	CHARLES RIVER AQUATICS	1,535
5	SHAWMUT AQUATIC CLUB	SHAWMUT AQUATIC CLUB	1,525
6	GREENWOOD MEMORIAL SWIM CLUB	GREENWOOD MEMORIAL SWIM CLUB	1,234
7	PATRIOT SWIM CLUB	PATRIOT SWIM CLUB	989
8	NORTHAMPTON AREA SWIMMING	NORTHAMPTON AREA SWIMMING	566.50
9	SEACOAST SWIMMING ASSOCIATION	SEACOAST SWIMMING ASSOCIATION	493.50
10	CAPE COD SWIM CLUB	CAPE COD SWIM CLUB	468
11	GREEN MOUNTAIN AQUATICS	GREEN MOUNTAIN AQUATICS	395
12	NEW WAVE SWIM CLUB	NEW WAVE SWIM CLUB	360.50
13	GREATER HOLYOKE YMCA VIKINGS	GREATER HOLYOKE YMCA VIKINGS	350
14	MEI'S TYPHOONS SWIM CLUB	MEI'S TYPHOONS SWIM CLUB	298.50
15	YNS NORTHSHORE SHARKS	YNS NORTHSHORE SHARKS	278
16	ANDOVER-NORTH ANDOVER YMCA HUR	ANDOVER-NORTH ANDOVER YMCA HI	276.50
17	EXECUTIVE SWIM CLUB	EXECUTIVE SWIM CLUB	219
18	ADIRONDACK AQUATIC CLUB	ADIRONDACK AQUATIC CLUB	215
19	WESTFIELD YMCA WAVE SWIM TEAM	WESTFIELD YMCA WAVE SWIM TEAM	195
20	SOLO AQUATICS	SOLO AQUATICS	151
21	EXETER SWIM TEAM	EXETER SWIM TEAM	137
22	ATTLEBORO YMCA TSUNAMI	ATTLEBORO YMCA TSUNAMI	130
23	METROWEST YMCA STINGRAYS	METROWEST YMCA STINGRAYS	118
24	BOYS & GIRLS CLUB TEAM N.E.	BOYS & GIRLS CLUB TEAM N.E.	111
25	BELMONT AQUATIC TEAM	BELMONT AQUATIC TEAM	109.50
26	WEST/NANTUCKET SWIMMING	WEST/NANTUCKET SWIMMING	108
27	LITTLE RHODY AQUATIC CLUB	LITTLE RHODY AQUATIC CLUB	105
28	WESTBORO TENNIS AND SWIM CLUB	WESTBORO TENNIS AND SWIM CLUB	98
29	RAMS SWIMMING CLUB	RAMS SWIMMING CLUB	93.50
30	ENVIOUS SWIMMING	ENVIOUS SWIMMING	89
31	KINGFISH SWIMMING	KINGFISH SWIMMING	87
32	KARISHIM SWIM CLUB	KARISHIM SWIM CLUB	56.50
33	WEYMOUTH WAVES	WEYMOUTH WAVES	54
34	NORTH SHORE SWIM CLUB	NORTH SHORE SWIM CLUB	47
35	MANCHESTER FAMILY YMCA	MANCHESTER FAMILY YMCA	37
36	MELROSE YMCA SHARKS	MELROSE YMCA SHARKS	28
37	OYSTER RIVER OTTERS	OYSTER RIVER OTTERS	23
38	METROWEST AQUATIC CLUB	METROWEST AQUATIC CLUB	21.50
39	SOUTH SHORE YMCA STRYPERS	SOUTH SHORE YMCA STRYPERS	20
40	HOCKOMOCK AREA YMCA LIGHTNING	HOCKOMOCK AREA YMCA LIGHTNINC	16
41	NORTH COUNTRY AQUATIC CLUB	NORTH COUNTRY AQUATIC CLUB	13
42	MANCHESTER SWIM TEAM	MANCHESTER SWIM TEAM	11
43	SOUTHERN NH FINS SWIM TEAM	SOUTHERN NH FINS SWIM TEAM	9
44	CONCORD YMCA SAILFISH SWIMMING	CONCORD YMCA SAILFISH SWIMMING	7

14 & UNDER CHAMPIONSHIPS LCM 2010, Sanction #: NE-10-74(TT)

Sponsored by Crimson Aquatics

Team Rankings - Through Event 100

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
45	HAMPSHIRE REGIONAL YMCA	HAMPSHIRE REGIONAL YMCA	6
45	PORTSMOUTH SWIM TEAM	PORTSMOUTH SWIM TEAM	6
47	AMHERST TRITONS SWIM TEAM	AMHERST TRITONS SWIM TEAM	3
47	LAKES REGION WAVEMAKERS	LAKES REGION WAVEMAKERS	3
49	ROCKINGHAM AREA YOUTH SWIMMING	ROCKINGHAM AREA YOUTH SWIMMIN	2
		Total 18 390 50	